Protective
Coating
Inner
Electrode
Resistive
Film
Ceramic
Substrate

(Inch Size Code) W c d t
Dimensions inches (mm)
ordering information
G:±2%
J: ±5%
T: Sn
X: AgPd**
G:Au*
L: SnPb
2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
“R” indicates
decimal on
value <10Ω
1F
1H
1E
1J
2A
2B
2E
2H
3A
TC: 2mm pitch punched pressed paper
(01005 & 0201 only)
TB: 2mm pitch pressed paper
(0201 only)
TP: 2mm pitch punched paper
(0402 & 0603)
TD: 7" paper tape
(0603, 0805, 1206 &1210)
TDD: 10" paper tape
(0603, 0805, 1206 &1210)
TE: 7" punched plastic
(0805, 1206, 1210, 2010 & 2512)
TED: 10" punched plastic
(0805, 1206, 1210, 2010 & 2512)
RK73B